


LUAMITAHCKOE

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut

NITPNCTOE BUHO

Melange White Brut

Zonin Prosecco DOC

Ferrari, Maximum Blanc de Blancs,

Trento DOC

Charles Roux Cuvee Rose Brut
MARTINI Prosecco D.O.C.
MARTINI Asti D.O.C.G.

BEJIOE BUHO

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie
Chardonnay Oak Cask, Trapiche
Chenin Blanc, Simonsig

Obra Prima, Vinho Verde DOC
Grande Momento Chardonnay

Arco Bay Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc

Schmitt Sohne Riesling
Golubitskoe Estate Riesling
Chateau Tamagne Select Blanc

Chablis. Guillaume Vrignaud

21000-
24000-

550/3300-
990/5950-

850/4900-
4900-
1200/6500-
6500-

750/4500-
750/4500-

5300-
650/3900-
520/3100-

990/5900-
5100-
3900-
550/3300-
9900-



PO30OBOE BVHO

Lab Rose

KPACHOE BVHO

Nos Racines Merlot

Perdeberg Cellar Classic Collection
Pinotage

Montepulciano D'abruzzo DOC

Grande Momento Cabernet Sauvignon

Giulio Straccali Chianti Classico
Chateau de Talu Merlo

Trivento Reserve Malbec

Barton & Guestier Reserve Pinot Noir
Piccini Chianti DOCG

El Coto 1970, Rioja DOC

Camden Park Shiraz

Chateau Los Boldos

Crab & More Zinfandel

Chateau La Tour de Bessan,
Margaux AOC

BEPMYT

Martini Fiero | Bianco | Rosso | Extra Dry

790/4750-

750/4500-

650/3900-
800/4800-
520/3100-

750/4500-
3300-
4300-
4500-
4900-
4500-
4700-
4500-
5700-

13000-

550-



BT TEPDI

Jagermeister 550-
Becherovka 490-
Campari 490-
Aperol 550-
POM

Barcelo Gran Anejo Dark 650-
Zacapa Centenario Solera Gran Reserva 23 1100-
OXKINH

Gordon's 550-
Bombay Sapphire 690-
TEKINJTIA

Olmeca Blanco 650-
Olmeca Gold 750-
BOLKA

Tsarskaya Original | Gold 390/450-
Beluga Noble 600-
Beluga Transatlantic | Allure | Gold 650/690/790-
Grey Goose 790-



BCKW

Ballantine's 590-
Jameson 690-
Johnny Walker Red Label 650-
Johnny Walker Black Label 850-
Lagavulin 8 y.o. 2100-
Chivas Regal 12 y.o. 990-
Chivas Regal 18 y.o. 2150-
Glenfiddich 15 y.o. 1800-
Glenfiddich 21 y.o. 4500-
Singleton 12 y.0. 1250-
KOHbAK 1 BPEH

Roullet VS | VSOP | XO 850/1100/2500-
Courvoisier VS | VSOP | XO 1300/1500/4500-
Hennessy VS | VSOP | XO 1350/2100/4100-
Metaxa 5" 590-
KAJIbBALOC

Calvados Menorval Pays d'Ague VSOP 1100-
Calvados Menorval Pays d'Ague XO 1250-
[PATITTA

Grappa 590-



[M1BO

Paulaner, Original Minchner Hell 49% 650-
Paulaner, Hefe-Weissbier ss5x 650-
Leffe Blonde | Brune ss% 590-
Kasteel Rouge 7 590-
Be3sankoronbHoe nuBO 490-
KOKTEWNJII

Martini Fiero & Tonic 790-

MapTrH1 Orepo, TOHUK

Negroni 990-
OXXWH, BEPMYT, BUTTEP

Aperol Spritz 1050-
aneporsib, NPOCEKKO, ra3npoBaHHas BOAa,

anenbCuH

Hugo 990-

NPOCEKKO, CHNPOTI, COK nanma, ra3mpoBaHHas
BOOa

Tequila Sunrise 850-
TeKMMa, anesbCUHOBBIN COK, rPEHaaMH

Kir Royale 950-
NPOCEKKO, YePHOCMOPOANHOBbIN NIVKEP



JNOHT -APVHKW

Gin Tonic
Whiskey Cola

Martini Rosso Tonic

FOPAYNE KOKTEWNIU

eér / Mulled wine
KpacHOoe BMHO, IMMOH, KapAaMOH, crneumm

UpnaHpckum kode / Irish coffee
MPAAHACKUI BUCKW, KOde, B3OUTbIE CIMBKM

BE3AJIKOI OJIbHbIE HATTNTKI

Bopa HerasupoBaHHas | rasmpoBaHHas
Still water | Sparkling water

JlnmoHapg / Lemonade

JoMawHum numoHapg, /
Homemade lemonade

Cok / Juice
CBexxeBbhkaTbi cok / Fresh juice

CBeXXeBbl)XaTblh aHAHACOBbIUA COK /
Pineapple fresh juice

HatypanbHbit nuMoHag Lapochka /
Lapochka pure lemonade

750-
750-
750-

690-

750-

450/550-
270-
550-

290-
550-
690-

320-



KOOE

PucrtpetTto, 3cnpecco / Ristretto, Espresso 290-
[ABonHou Scnpecco, AMepukaHo / 350-
Americano, Double Espresso

KanyuyuHo, Jlatte / Cappuccino, Caffee 470-
Latte

fopsiumn wokonag / Hot chocolate 470-
®nat yant / Flat white 470-
Pa¢ / Raf Koge 470-
Kode Ha ansTepHaTUBHOM Monoke / 490-

Coffee with alternative milk

YA B YAVIHWKE

AccaM rong (4€pHbIn Yan), 550-
AHITIMNCKUIA 3aBTPaK (YEpHbIN Yan),

YépHbin ¢ YyabpeuomM, Spn pen, MNMyap,

MonouHbin ynyH, 3enéHas CeHya, XXacMuH,

laHnaypep, lfeHManya, PoMaluka

Ecnu y Bac ecTb ocobble npegnoyuTeHuns, CBA3aHHble C OMETOM WKW annepruen,
noXxanymcra, coobLmnte o6 aToM. Bee LieHbl ykasaHbl B py6nax un skaovatot HAC 20%.
[aHHOe MeHo aBnsieTca peknamMHbiM MaTepuanom. C noapobHown uHdopmaumen
O COCTaBe U CBOMCTBAxX 6/1t0, MOXHO O3HAaKOMUTLCA B YTrO/IKe NoTpebuTtens.

If you have any special preferences related to diet or allergies, please let us know.
Prices are indicated in Russian Roubles and include VAT 20%. This menu is a promotional
material. Detailed information of the dishes can be found in the consumer's corner.



